Table 17A
Property Taxes

ASSESSED VALUE OF PRIVATE RAILROAD CARS ASSESSED BY

THE STATE BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

AND SUBJECT TO EXCLUSIVE STATE TAXATION, BY COMPANY, FY 2013-14

Name of company

ACE Cogeneration Company

Adler Funding, LLC

ADM Transportation Company

Ag Processing, Inc.

Air Liquid IC GP LLC

American Railcar Industries, Inc.
American Railcar Leasing LLC
Americas Styrenics LLC

The Andersons, Inc.

The Andrews Companies, LLC

BASF Corporation

Bunge North America, Inc.

Cargill, Inc.

Cemex Mexico SA de CV

Cemex, Inc.

Chevron Phillips Chemical Company, LP
Chevron USA, Inc.

Chicago Freight Car Leasing Company
The CIT Group/Capital Finance, Inc.
CML Metals

Cryo-Trans, Inc.

Crystal Car Line, Inc.

The Dow Chemical Company

Eastman Chemical Company, Inc.
Equistar Chemicals, LP

Exxon Mobil Corporation

First Union Rail Corporation

Formosa Transrail Corporation

GATX Corporation

GATX Rail Canada Corporation
General Electric Rail Services Corporation
Greenbrier Management Services, LLC
Helm-Pacific Leasing

Ineos Olefins & Polymers USA Division of Ineos USA LLC
J. R. Simplot Company

Kemira Logistics, Inc.

Linde, LLC

Midwest Agri-Commodities

Midwest Railcar Corporation

Mitsui Rail Capital, LLC

Nova Chemicals Inc.

Occidental Chemical Corporation

Olin Chlor Alkali Partnership

Phillips 66 Company

Procor Limited

Proctor & Gamble Company

Railcar Leasing, LLC

Reagent Chemical & Research, Inc.
Searles Valley Minerals Operations, Inc.
Southwest Rail Industries, Inc.

Tate & Lyle Ingredients, Inc.
Transportation Equipment, LLC

Trinity Industries Leasing Company

Assessed value a/

$1,096,000
987,000
11,756,000
885,000
824,000
3,036,000
19,463,000
931,000
863,000
1,587,000
864,000
1,178,000
5,277,000
5,046,000
4,100,000
2,178,000
25,207,000
2,139,000
69,790,000
4,313,000
3,846,000
1,150,000
8,953,000
825,000
2,673,000
8,621,000
7,220,000
2,723,000
44,211,000
2,781,000
20,195,000
4,837,000
743,000
4,053,000
1,228,000
760,000
1,349,000
930,000
894,000
2,498,000
1,286,000
710,000
1,430,000
1,348,000
18,149,000
2,007,000
2,430,000
2,097,000
8,517,000
1,365,000
1,001,000
1,013,000
85,812,000

Amount of tax

$12,147
10,934
130,261
9,805
9,127
33,636
215,651
10,310
9,566
17,585
9,569
13,048
58,468
55,910
45,433
24,133
279,291
23,703
773,278
47,791
42,609
12,742
99,201
9,140
29,615
95,525
79,996
30,170
489,863
30,817
223,757
53,598
8,227
44911
13,604
8,418
14,947
10,299
9,904
27,676
14,247
7,863
15,849
14,931
201,088
22,242
26,924
23,230
94,373
15,120
11,094
11,220
950,799
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Tropicana Transportation Corporation 1,198,000
TTX Company 257,917,000
U. S. Borax, Inc. 1,136,000
Union Carbide Corporation Subs. Dow Chemicial Company 2,118,000
Union Tank Car Company 56,690,000
US Ecology, Inc. 1,226,000
VTG Rail, Inc. 755,000
Westlake Polymers, L.P. 887,000
163 other companies with an assessed value under $700,000 eac 22,718,000

al 2013-14 assessed values were set at 80.46 percent of market value.

13,274
2,857,726
12,583
23,472
628,125
13,581
8,371
9,827
251,712



